
2016 FALL SCHEDULE
Sessions are subject to change.

Time Time Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

5:15am 7:00am

Metabolic

Metabolic

Strength

Strength

6:15am

Metabolic MetabolicMetabolic

Metabolic MetabolicMetabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic

Metabolic MetabolicMetabolic

8:00am

8:00am Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Metabolic Strength Metabolic Strength

Strength Strength

Strength Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength

Strength Strength

MetabolicMetabolic Strength Strength

Metabolic

9:15am

9:00am

10:00am

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

4 Aspen Drive, Randolph, NJ 07869
(973) 699-4852 • (Located inside Athletic Republic)

www.nextgenerationtrainingcenter.com BE THE NEXT GENERATION!


