

2016 FALL SCHEDULE

Sessions are subject to change.

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
5:15am	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
6:15am	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
8:00am	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
9:15am	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
4:00pm	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
5:00pm	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
6:00pm	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
7:00pm	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic
8:00pm	Metabolic	Strength	Metabolic	Strength	



Saturday

Strength

Strength

Strength

Sunday

Strength

Metabolic

Strength

Time

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

4 Aspen Drive, Randolph, NJ 07869

(973) 699-4852 • (Located inside Athletic Republic)

www.nextgenerationtrainingcenter.com **BE THE NEXT GENERATION!**